

7/29/2008 Page

1 of

1 3:18PM

WHEN RECORDED RETURN

CHICAGO TITLE COMPANY POST OFFICE BOX 638 MOUNT VERNON WA 98273

Filed for Record at Request of Land Title Company of Skagit County Order No.: M-17546

PARTIAL RECONVEYANCE

T.	AKTIAL	RECC	MAE	ANC	·F		
The undersigned as trustee under that	certain Deed	of Trust.	dated A	APRIL 2	24 2006		in which
ASPEN LANE LLC, PARCELS A THROUGH C AND ASPEN LANE LLC, who							
acquired title as LITTLE MOUNT							
PEOPLES BANK	The state of the s	7			is benefi	iciary, re	corded on
APRIL 28 2006	No. 18 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	/				as Audi	tor's No.
200604280198 records of	SKAGIT		County,	Washing	gton, having	received	l from the
beneficiary under said Deed of Trust							
said deed, does hereby reconvey, w							
interest now held by said trustee in a			e real pro	perty de	escribed in	said Dee	d of Trust,
situated in SKAGIT County, Washing	ton, as follow	s:					
	7		$e^{\mu h_{\mu}}$				
Lot 13, ASPEN LANE PHASE	2, accordin	ig to the	Plat the	reof re	corded M	ay 11, 2	2007,
Under Auditor's File No. 20070)5110088, r	ecords o	of Skagi	t Count	y, Washir	ngton.	
P126109	ŕ	× 100		3	• .	_	
				j			
		7	and the second s	The state of the s			
			The second of th	a manager of the	Y.,		
			11	r y			
Dated July 29 2008				- 3	1		
Dated July 25 2000	•	I.A	ND TIT	LE CON	/PANY O	F SKAG	IT CO
					(Trustee)	^	
			4	100		Was	
	I	Ву:		1 COU			
			l Ronhaar	. (1	Name-Title)	/ Mana	iger
				74.	Marine Marine Comment	, and the second	<u>-</u>
STATE OF WASHINGTON }ss	ı.		F WASHI		And the same of th	ss.	
COUNTY OF	•	COUNTY	OF SKA	GIT			
		O- dala 20	TTI I	4 66	H III W 2000		
On this day personally appeared before	e me	On this 29		day of	JULY 200 otary Public in	S 5	State of
						and all a	
to me known to be the individual desc		BILL RON	-	mssioned	and sworn, per	me known	/\" "\"
in and who executed the within and foregoing instrument, and acknowled			signatory of	LAN	D TITLE CO	A 200	
foregoing instrument, and acknowled	ge mat		-		foregoing inst	14.	d market
signed the same as		-			be the free and	2	V1 01 L 15.
signed the spine as		of said con	- poration, for	the uses a	nd purposes th	erein ment	oned, and on
free and voluntary act and deed, for th	ie uses	oath stated	that he	is author	ized to execute	to the said	instrument
and purposes therein mentioned							
• •		Witness my	y <mark>hand and</mark> c	official seal	hereto affixed	the day ar	id year first
		above writt	ten.		\sim	. 1.	
GIVEN under my hand and official seal the	ıis		10		\mathcal{C}	941 C	و آ پر کارسروا
day of			Y) C	WCOT.		1 (Y_)	roins
Name Publisher of Control Control				on Dublic :	Sharon R. An	thony	hington /
Notary Public in and for the State of Wash Residing at	"ISHARON	R. ANTI	HONY Reli	iry Public i ding at	II and for the S MOUNT VEI	RNON	amikani,
My Appointment expires	STATE OF	WASHII	NGTON	appointmer	nt expires	9/6/2009	,×
A	101412						Z.

NOTARY --- PUBLIC
My Commission Expires 9-6-2009